Terms and conditions apply. Offer valid on purchases made from 12:00am 31st January
2018 until 11:59pm 28th February 2018 AEDST. This offer is valid on selected products
specified in the price list during the offer validity period. Not to be used in conjunction
with any other offer or discount promotion. In addition to our standard returns policy,
where the customer wishes to return the product the refunded amount will match the
price paid at the time of purchase excluding shipping costs. Strictly while stocks last.
| | | | | | | | | | | THE WIRING ACCESSORY SPECIALIST | | | | | | | | | | | QUALITY STANDARD | | | | | | | | | | | SERVICE GUARANTEE | | | | | | | | | | | EXCEPTIONAL CUSTOMER SERVICE | | | | | | | | | | | RELIABLE | | | | | | | | | | | DIVERSE RANGE | | | | | | | | | |
1800 777 458
carroll.com.au
FEBRUARY FRENZY!
REDUCED PRICES ON SELECTED STOCK*
Product Code Material Description Sale Price
(ex. GST) Pack Size
INSULATED END SLEEVE (BOOTLACE)
A02582 ENDSLEEVE GREY 2.5MM2 18MM 500 $35.00 500
A16082 ENDSLEEVE IVORY 16MM2 18MM 100 $20.00 100
A25082 ENDSLEEVE BLACK 25MM2 18MM 50 $20.00 50
A25092 ENDSLEEVE BLACK 25MM2 22MM 50 $20.00 50
PRE INSULATED QUICK CONNECT TERMINALS
QCF5-6P YELLOW P/BACK 6.3MM PACK 50 $50.00 50
QCF5-9 YELLOW QC FOR TAB 9.4X1.2MM 100 $50.00 100
QKC43 YELLOW RING TERMINAL 12MM 100 $17.00 100
QKC47 YELLOW 6MM SPADE TERMINAL 100 $7.00 100
QKC53 YELLOW FULLY/INS QC 10MM 100 $17.00 100
QKC57 YELLOW FEMALE BULLET 5MM 100 $7.00 100
QKC74 BLUE FULLY INS PVC QC 6MM 100 $6.00 100
QKCN37 BLUE BULLET FEMALE NYLON 100 $12.00 100
QTBFH QUIKTAP BLADE FUSE HOLDER 25 $4.50 25
SC5-6 YELLOW CG SPADE 6.4MM STUD PACK 50 $20.00 50
SV5-6 YELLOW VG SPADE 6.4MM STUD PACK 50 $12.00 50
COPPER LUG - STRAIGHT
CUL1.5-5 CU LUG 1.5MM2 5MM STUD STRAIGHT  100 $3.30 100
CUL1.5-6 CU LUG 1.5MM2 6MM STUD STRAIGHT  100 $3.30 100
CUL2.5-4 CU LUG 2.5MM2 4MM STUD STRAIGHT 100 $3.30 100
CUL2.5-6 CU LUG 2.5MM2 6MM STUD STRAIGHT 100 $3.30 100
CUL4-10 CU LUG 4MM2 10MM STUD STRAIGHT 100 $5.50 100
COPPER LUG - STRAIGHT (NO STUD)
CUL800-0 CU LUG 800MM2 NO STUD STRAIGHT 1 $52.38 1
CUL1000-0 CU LUG 1000MM2 NO STUD STRAIGHT 1 $71.94 1
COPPER LUG - BELLMOUTH
QCU50-6 CU LUG 50MM2 6MM STUD BELLMOUTH 10 $7.00 10
CUL50-6 CU LUG 50MM2 6MM STUD BELLMOUTH 50 $25.30 50
CUL70-16 CU LUG 70MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 25 $14.30 25
CUL70-6 CU LUG 70MM2 6MM STUD BELLMOUTH 25 $16.50 25
QCU95-6 CU LUG 95MM2 6MM STUD BELLMOUTH  10 $12.00 10
CUL95-16 CU LUG 95MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 25 $27.23 25
CUL150-16 CU LUG 150MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 20 $42.24 20
Product Code Material Description Sale Price
(ex. GST) Pack Size
CUL120-16 CU LUG 120MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 25 $45.65 25
CUL150-10 CU LUG 150MM2 10MM STUD BELLMOUTH 20 $43.56 20
CUL150-12 CU LUG 150MM2 12MM STUD BELLMOUTH 20 $42.90 20
CUL185-10 CU LUG 185MM2 10MM STUD BELLMOUTH 20 $51.48 20
CUL185-16 CU LUG 185MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 20 $50.16 20
CUL240-10 CU LUG 240MM2 10MM STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $4.50 1
CUL500-16 CU LUG 500MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $8.27 1
CUL630-12 CU LUG 630MM2 12MM STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $15.39 1
CUL630-16 CU LUG 630MM2 16MM STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $15.18 1
COPPER LUG - BELLMOUTH (NO STUD)
CUL400-0 CU LUG 400MM2 NO STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $8.50 1
CUL500-0 CU LUG 500MM2 NO STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $9.26 1
CUL630-0 CU LUG 630MM2 NO STUD BELLMOUTH 1 $16.34 1
COPPER LUG - 90 DEGREE
QCU16-10/90 CU LUG 16MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $2.50 10
QCU16-8/90 CU LUG 16MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $2.50 10
QCU25-10/90 CU LUG 25MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $3.50 10
QCU25-8/90 CU LUG 25MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $3.50 10
QCU35-8/90 CU LUG 35MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $4.00 10
QCU50-8/90 CU LUG 50MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $7.00 10
CUL50-8/90 CU LUG 50MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 50 $26.95 50
QCU50-10/90 CU LUG 50MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $7.00 10
CUL50-10/90 CU LUG 50MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 50 $26.95 50
QCU50-12/90 CU LUG 50MM2 12MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $7.00 10
CUL50-12/90 CU LUG 50MM2 12MM STUD 90 DEGREE 50 $29.70 50
QCU70-8/90 CU LUG 70MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $8.00 10
QCU70-10/90 CU LUG 70MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $8.00 10
QCU70-12/90 CU LUG 70MM2 12MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $8.00 10
CUL70-12/90 CU LUG 70MM2 12MM STUD 90 DEGREE 25 $17.60 25
QCU95-8/90 CU LUG 95MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $12.00 10
CUL95-8/90 CU LUG 95MM2 8MM STUD 90 DEGREE 25 $29.70 25
QCU95-10/90 CU LUG 95MM2 10MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $12.00 10
QCU95-12/90 CU LUG 95MM2 12MM STUD 90 DEGREE 10 $12.00 10